UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
UU4793                        Preliminary                    LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 5
Copyright © 2012 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd  QW-R121-022.a
OVERLOAD MONITORING
WITH RESISTIVE LOAD,
V T = 44.5 mV
̈ DESCRIPTION

* Protection of reverse polarity
* Load-dump protection
̈ ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free
UU4793L-S08-R UU4793G-S08-R SOP-8 Tape Reel
UU4793L-S08-T UU4793G-S08-T SOP-8 Tube
UU4793                        Preliminary                    LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 5
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                                   QW-R121-022.a
̈ PIN CONFIGURATION